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Breakfast
Rice Soup/Shrimps 80/150
Thai Omelette 80
Cheese Omelette 100
Toast, Butter & Jam 60
Fried eggs, bacon & toast 130
French Toast 100
Pancake 100
Muesli with yoghurt 100
Mixed Fruit 80
Lunch & Dinner
Soup
Vegetable Soup Chicken/Pork/Tofu 100/120
Tom Yam Meat/Seafood (sour and spicy Thai soup) 180/200
Salty, Sweet and Sour Fish Soup 200
Salad
Spicy glass Noodles with Seafood 180
Papaya Salad 100
Fried
Fried Rice with Chicken/Pork/Tofu 130
Fried Rice with Seafood 180
Fried Chicken/Pork/Tofu with Basil 140
Pat Thai with Chicken/Pork/Tofu/Shrimps 150
Fried Noodles with Chicken/Pork/Tofu 150
Fried Chicken with Cashew nuts 180
Minced Chicken/Pork/Mushroom with Spicy Herb 130
Chicken/Pork/Tofu Fried with Garlic and Pepper 130
Mixed Vegetables/Morning Glory 100
Currys
Green Curry Chicken/Pork/Tofu 180
Red Curry Chicken/Pork/Tofu 180
Masaman Curry Chicken/Pork/Tofu/Fish 180/200
Paneng Curry Chicken/Pork/Tofu 180
Vegetables/Chicken in Coconut milk 130/180
Fish (Price depends on Size)
Fried with Turmeric
Fried with spicy Herbs
Steamed with Lemon
Sweet and Sour
Tempura (deep-fried) Vegetables/Fruit/Seafood 120/250
French Fries 120
Sandwiches Chicken/Egg/Ham 150
Extra Rice 20

UNAVAILABILITY OF DISHES MAY OCCURE AS IT CAN BE DIFFICULT TO

OBTAIN INGREDIENTS ON THE ISLAND



DRINKS

Soft Drinks

Coke/Sprite/Ginger Ale
Fruit Juice
Fresh Coconut

Oreo

Shake

Fruit Shake
Coffee
Ice-Coffee
Ovaltine

Tea

Green Juice

Beer
Beer
Wine
Wine
Thai

Alcoholic

Chang small/big
Leo/Singha

by glass

Bottle

Rum Bottle

Cocktails
Sangria (if available)

40
60
60
80
80
80
80
60
40
120

Drinks

60/90
80
100

180
150
150



\ 40
COCKTAILS £()

Margarita

Tequila blended with Triple Sec and fresh lime juice

Cuba Libre

Rum, fresh lime juice and coca cola

Mojito

Rum, mandarin Vodka, fresh lime juice and mint

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, orange juice and grenadine

Fidel Castro

Dark Rum, fresh lime juice and ginger ale

Bay Breeze

Vodka, cranberry juice and pineapple Jjuice

Tex Iced Tea

Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Triple Sec, Gin, fresh lime juice and
coca cola

Fruity Daquiri

Rum, selected fresh fruit and fresh lime juice

Pina Colada

Rum, Malibu, Coconut cream and Pineapple

Sangria
Red Wine, Rum, orange juice and fresh fruits
(if available)



