

MENU



Breakfast

Rice Soup/Shrimps	80/150
Thai Omelette	80
Cheese Omelette	100
Toast, Butter & Jam	60
Fried eggs, bacon & toast	130
French Toast	100
Pancake	100
Muesli with yoghurt	100
Mixed Fruit	80

Lunch & Dinner

Soup		
Vegetable Soup Chicken/Pork/Tofu		100/120
Tom Yam Meat/Seafood (sour and spicy Tha	i soup)	180/200
Salty, Sweet and Sour Fish Soup		200
Salad		
Spicy glass Noodles with Seafood		180
Papaya Salad		100
Fried		
Fried Rice with Chicken/Pork/Tofu		130
Fried Rice with Seafood		180
Fried Chicken/Pork/Tofu with Basil		140
Pat Thai with Chicken/Pork/Tofu/Shrimps		150
Fried Noodles with Chicken/Pork/Tofu		150
Fried Chicken with Cashew nuts		180
Minced Chicken/Pork/Mushroom with Spicy	Herb	130
Chicken/Pork/Tofu Fried with Garlic and	Pepper	130
Mixed Vegetables/Morning Glory		100
Currys		
Green Curry Chicken/Pork/Tofu		180
Red Curry Chicken/Pork/Tofu		180
Masaman Curry Chicken/Pork/Tofu/Fish		180/200
Paneng Curry Chicken/Pork/Tofu		180
Vegetables/Chicken in Coconut milk		130/180
Fish	(Price dep	ends on Size)

Fried with Turmeric Fried with spicy Herbs Steamed with Lemon Sweet and Sour

Tempura (deep-fried) Vegetables/Fruit/Seafood	120/250
French Fries	120
Sandwiches Chicken/Egg/Ham	150
Extra Rice	20



DRINKS



Soft Drinks

Coke/Sprite/Ginger Ale	40
Fruit Juice	60
Fresh Coconut	60
Oreo Shake	80
Fruit Shake	80
Coffee	80
Ice-Coffee	80
Ovaltine	60
Tea	40
Green Juice	120

Alcoholic Drinks

Beer Chang small/big	60/90
Beer Leo/Singha	80
Wine by glass	100
Wine Bottle	
Thai Rum Bottle	180
Cocktails	150
Sangria (if available)	150



COCKTAILS



Margarita

Tequila blended with Triple Sec and fresh lime juice

Cuba Libre

Rum, fresh lime juice and coca cola

Mojito

Rum, mandarin Vodka, fresh lime juice and mint

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, orange juice and grenadine

Fidel Castro

Dark Rum, fresh lime juice and ginger ale

Bay Breeze

Vodka, cranberry juice and pineapple juice

Tex Iced Tea

Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Triple Sec, Gin, fresh lime juice and coca cola

Fruity Daquiri

Rum, selected fresh fruit and fresh lime juice

Pina Colada

Rum, Malibu, Coconut cream and Pineapple

Sangria

Red Wine, Rum, orange juice and fresh fruits (if available)